
JENNESS BATHHOUSE REPLACEMENT & PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS (REBID) $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

RockinghamLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 02, 2018, 2:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

May 22, 2019COMPLETION DATE:

RYE

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80877C

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

80877C

RYE

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

270 WEST ROAD, STE 4, PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-7611
$998,400.00 A

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$1,098,900.00 B

BUCK, T. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
302B AUBURN ROAD, TURNER ME 04282

$1,185,200.00 C

BUILD-IT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
73 NEWTON ROAD #22, PLAISTOW NH 03865

$1,406,922.41 D

PICHETTE BROS. CONST. CO.,INC.
1650 ELM ST, STE 202, MANCHESTER NH 03101-1217

$1,422,149.17 E
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
270 WEST ROAD, STE 4

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-7611

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Description

Items

901 UDEMO & DISPOSAL OF THE EXISTING BATHHOUSE $30,000.00$10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.001.00 $10,000.00

902
 

U
 

PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS & LABOR TO CONSTRUCT 
NEW BATHHOUSE 

$783,900.00
 

$576,500.00
 

$583,400.00
 

$583,400.00
 

$783,900.00
 

1.00
 

$576,500.00
 

903 URECONSTRUCT PARKING LOT $200,000.00$257,500.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $200,000.001.00 $257,500.00

904 URECONSTRUCT BEACH ACCESS RAMP $20,000.00$6,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $20,000.001.00 $6,000.00

905
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS OR 
OWNER INTIATED CHANGES 

$65,000.00
 

$65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$915,000.00  $998,400.00  $1,098,900.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $915,000.00  $998,400.00  $1,098,900.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E BUCK, T. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
302B AUBURN ROAD
TURNER, ME 04282

BUILD-IT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
73 NEWTON ROAD #22
PLAISTOW, NH 03865

Description

Items

901 UDEMO & DISPOSAL OF THE EXISTING BATHHOUSE $52,590.00$10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $52,590.001.00 $10,000.00

902
 

U
 

PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS & LABOR TO CONSTRUCT 
NEW BATHHOUSE 

$1,014,102.41
 

$576,500.00
 

$743,200.00
 

$743,200.00
 

$1,014,102.41
 

1.00
 

$576,500.00
 

903 URECONSTRUCT PARKING LOT $203,407.76$257,500.00 $330,000.00 $330,000.00 $203,407.761.00 $257,500.00

904 URECONSTRUCT BEACH ACCESS RAMP $71,822.24$6,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $71,822.241.00 $6,000.00

905
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS OR 
OWNER INTIATED CHANGES 

$65,000.00
 

$65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$915,000.00  $1,185,200.00  $1,406,922.41Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $915,000.00  $1,185,200.00  $1,406,922.41
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E PICHETTE BROS. CONST. CO.,INC.
1650 ELM ST, STE 202

MANCHESTER, NH 03101-1217

Description

Items

901 UDEMO & DISPOSAL OF THE EXISTING BATHHOUSE  $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00  1.00 $10,000.00

902
 

U
 

PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS & LABOR TO CONSTRUCT 
NEW BATHHOUSE 

 
 

$576,500.00
 

$1,042,833.01
 

$1,042,833.01
 

 
 

1.00
 

$576,500.00
 

903 URECONSTRUCT PARKING LOT  $257,500.00 $257,316.16 $257,316.16  1.00 $257,500.00

904 URECONSTRUCT BEACH ACCESS RAMP  $6,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00  1.00 $6,000.00

905
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS OR 
OWNER INTIATED CHANGES 

 
 

$65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$65,000.00
 

 
 

65,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$915,000.00  $1,422,149.17  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $915,000.00  $1,422,149.17  
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